
Bid C2094 Building MM Construction Trades One Modernization Project 

Mandatory Virtual Pre-Bid Conference 

Attendee List 

Name Phone Number Company Email 

A&B Construction (949) 830-1103 A&B Construction, Inc. aandbconstruction@att.net 

Aaron Saucedo (818) 265-5356 PCL asaucedo@pcl.com 

Alan Alavi (949) 299-2000 Archico Design Build Inc. alan@archico.com 

Alan Srader (951) 830-2828 ironworkers allamericanironworks.as@gmail.com 

Albert Caballero (818) 854-2602 PUB CONSTRUCTION INC albert@pubconstruction.com 

Alexandra Kitt (562) 424-5567 2H Construction akitt@2hconstruction.com 

Bhargav Dave (213) 385-0027 Icon West Inc. bdave@icon-west.com 

Carlos Leonor (323) 717-5594 Awi Builders Inc carlos@awibuilders.com 

Charles Barnston (949) 916-7491 Digital Networks Group cbarnston@digitalnetworksgroup.com 

Charles Jewkes (818) 265-5304 PCL Construction cjewkes@pcl.com 

Dan Sheehy (858) 922-3349 Digital Networks Group/Avidex dsheehy@digitalnetworksgroup.com 

Daniel Brown (808) 421-8836 PCL Construction Services Inc. dabrown@pcl.com 

Derek Snyder (818) 775-0046 Streamline Integration derek.snyder@streamlinesd.com 

Ed Kenz (626) 201-2989 Southwest Fire Protection Co. ekenz@swfp.com 

Ed Lambert (949) 272-4426 Archico Design Build, Inc. ed@archico.com 

edward mccollum (714) 315-1640 Karcher Environmental emccollum@karcherenv.com 

Erin Young (714) 380-7740 Clark Construction erin.young@clarkconstruction.com 

Gary Blaskavitch (323) 258-8300 J.M. Carden Sprinkler Company, Inc.  gpb@jmcfire.com 

Greg Torosyan (818) 298-9204 The Nazerian Group greg@nazerian.net 

Greg Wilber (714) 290-8938 TekWorks Inc. gwilber@tekworks.com 

Greyson Smith (562) 531-2002x236 Herzog Electric greyson@herzogelectric.com 

Jeannie Fryer (626) 969-9797 ACC Contractors, INC. Jeannie@acccontractors.com 

Jeffrey Atwan (562) 298-6862 JMH Engineering and Construction jeffrey@jmheandc.com 

joe Cruz (909) 596-7051 All-Pro Communication Technologies, INC. jcruz@allprocti.com 

Joel Rogers (714) 804-4503 Baker Electric jrogers@baker-electric.com 



John Delgado (562) 469-8304 WP Electric & Communications john@wpelectric.com 

Johnny Pinner (714) 696-6602 Pinmor Construction, LLC johnny@pinmor.com 

Jordan Han (562) 404-4820 Cal-City Construction, Inc. jordan@cal-city.com 

Jorge velasquez (323) 467-2231 JR Universal Construction, inc. jorge@jruniversal.com 

Kelli Paffenroth (714) 269-9280 CommScope kellip@commscope.com 

Kyle Tierney (714) 490-4000 Pinner Construction kyle@pinnerconstruction.com 

Luis Garcia (951) 727-8200 Plyco Corp plyco@plycocorp.com 

Luis Ramirez (626) 923-3800 Angeles Contractor, Inc luisr@angelescontractor.com 

Manuel Cano (626) 319-3321 Premier Cabling Solutions manuel.cano@pcs4cable.com 

Marc Uy (310) 312-1400 woodcliff corp marc@woodcliff.net 

Melissa Reynolds (909) 947-0639 Kemcorp Construction, Inc. jason@kemcorp.net 

Michael Shawver (213) 820-2196 Swinerton mshawver@swinerton.com 

Milo Shaw (661) 877-5130 PCL Construction Services, Inc mshaw@pcl.com 

Omid Mehrzad (818) 591-0922 Pars Arvin Construction, Inc. omehrzad@parsarvin.com 

patrick Paz (1213) 984-6533 Paz-Fairfax Steel pazfairfax@gmail.com 

Paul Ramage (310) 215-3099 Fast-Track Construction Corporation estimating@ftcgc.com 

PCN3#INC (562) 493-4124 PCN3, INC estimating@pcn3.com 

Robert Butler (626) 795-8641 ESSCO robert@esscoelectric.com 

Ryan Shotwell (562) 424-5567 2H Construction ryan@2hconstruction.com 

Sean Lazarian (626) 482-3280 Electric Service & Supply Co (ESSCO) sean@esscoelectric.com 

Shane Roberts (714) 323-0872 Baker Electric Sroberts@baker-electric.com 

Sophia Case (661) 251-7401 AMG & Associates, Inc. estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 

Tim Knittel (714) 474-7881 Rosendin Electric, Inc tknittel@rosendin.com 

Tony Wheeler (858) 768-6576 KELAR PACIFIC LLC tony.wheeler@kelarpacific.com 
 


